
SALE NOTICE 
SAS PROPERTIES 

E-mall: zoguwahati.rec@ucobank.CO. Dnte of Auctlon 30.05.2022 E-Auction Sale Nottce for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitlsatlon and Reconstructlon of Financial Assets and 

GUCO BANK Zonal Ofmlce, Silpukhur 
uwahati -761003, Phone: 0361-266530, 

FORS 

(A Govt of India Undertaking) 

Enforcement of Securlty Intorest Act, 2002 road with proviso to rule 8(0) of the socurlty 

/chargod to the Securod Creditor, the symbolic/physical possosskon of which has beon token Omovab 
oficer ofUco BankSecured Creditor will be soldon AS Is WHERE Is", "AS IS WHAT IS" nd "WHATEVER THEREIS sis on 
30.05.2022, for recovery of dues to the UCO Bank Secured Crecditor from the borrowor(s) and Guarantor(s) mentioned below. The dotailt 

/charged to the Secund Codt one borrower(s) and Guarantorial that i nent) Rules, 2002. 

ofsale including the reserve price and the earnost money deposit are given below 

Neme of the 
Borrowers/ Guarantors 
Name of Branch Oice 

ontact No. 

Amount duo'in 
the Bortowor 

Account 

Reserve Prico 
TEMD/ Bld 

Increase Amount 
Ype of Poss0sslon 

Mo Descrlptlons of Propertles 

(1)) 
Mr. Rubul Khan (BorTower) 

(2) (4) (5) 
Rs.1094614.00OWNER: Mr. Rubul Khan 
intorest* 
charges 

RP. Rs. 1516500.00 a 01 
Rabi Khan (Guarantor) 

Branch: Barpera

L u Kath haEMD Ra 161650 00 

1305 daled 10.06.2016 within Rev Villagel T000 00 

5anbahar Mouzo Botbari, PO. Kayakuchi, Dst Dol 
Barpela-/81352 

Mr Abul Kalam Manjunul Isiam Rs.982527 00|oWNER: Mr. Abul Kalam Manjurul Islam Sarkar RP: Ro 2812500 00 
Sarkar (Borrower) 
Smt. Shahnaz Islam 
Branch. Gauripur 

interest + 

ha rges 
Land with building measuring 3 Katha2rhRPRa 2812500 00 
under Dag No. 600(0) 696(N), Patta No. 95(0)RA 1on 
851N at Ward No. 4, PO. Gauripur, Dist: Dhubri- Symbolic 

Rs.1979313.00 OWNER: Sunil Kumar Saha 
interest + 

charges 

Mr. Jayanta Kumar Bayan 

50owe 
3. Mr. Sunil Kumar Saha 

Guarantor) 
Branch: Howli 
M/SB.K.J Enterprise 
Mr. Binod Sarma and 
. Kanika Dev 

arners) 

RP: Rs2493900.00 
Land masuring 1 Bigha under Dag No.952, Patta EMD: Rs.249390.00 No. 162, at ward no.3, Amban, vill& PO How,BIA: Rs.10000.00 
D0 63T6, COvered by Deed No. 309 Symbolic 

Rs.2699186.71 OWNER: MS B.K.J.Enterprise (Partners:| RP: Rs.3199500.0o 
interest+ 
charges 

Mr.Binod Sarma & Smt.Kanlka Devi). 
2042(N) and Patta NO 28/0)YRSR 2 BIA: Rs.10000.00 
Pokowa, Mouza Pokowa, Su Rea Balsorisyrmbolic 
Nalbari, bounded by North: R. Devi, Éast: B. Banua, 
west D. Sarma, South: H. Sarmna 

EMD: Rs 319950 00 

Branch:Nalban 

M/S Blue Whale On Shop ProP 
5. Amarit Barman 

Branch: Nalbari

Rs.4105970.08OWNER: Mr. AmarjitBarman 
+Intere5
charges.

RP: Rs.5891940.00 
Land and building measuring 1 Katha 5 Lecha EMD: Rs.589194.00 
under Dag No. 813, Patta No, 22. Sale Deed BIA: RS.1000000 
No.573/2020 dt 12.06.2020. Ward No.1 P0 
Dist. Nalbari-781335, boundedby North:J. Medhi & 
astP Barman, West: G. Barman 

ons, South: M.AI_ 

Symbolic

Mr. Nilamani sarnma 
6. We) and 

Rs.2830953.00 WNER:Mr.Namani Sarma 
+interest+ 

RP: Rs.7938000.00 No 7RR1att Le nder DaEMD: Rs.793800.00 

Bazar, Dist: Nalbari-781335 
. Cnow BIA: Rs.10000.00 

Symbolic
ma(Guarantor)charges 

Branch:Nalban 
Mr. Pradyut Kumar Bhuyan 
5omower) and 

7.| Smt. Prativa Bhuyan (Guarantor) charges 

Rs.39274062.97|PROPERTY.1:0wner: Pradyut Kumar Bhuyan RP Rs. 18775800. 00 
.interest+ 2r under a MDRS 500 

Deed No. S443 Dt. 25.07.2007'at Reyvi .00 
Bhagarbari under Mouza Beltola Location: Near 
Guwahati Psychiatric Hospital. Bishnunagar Path,| 
Bye lane_No4 (Nabagiri Path), Panjabari, 

Guwahati-781037 
PROPERTY-2: Owner: Pradyut Kumar Bhuyan RP Rs. 7425000.00o 
Land Measuring 1 Katha 10 Lecha under Dag No. EMD: Rs742500.00 
265 72002 Re S 0.00 
Bhagarban under Mouza Beltola Location: Near 
Cwahati PsychiatrC o Path), Panjabari, Bye laneNo.4 (Nabagiri Path), Panjabari, 

GUwanati-781037 

Guwahoga oad, 
vanau 

yido 

Symbolic 

inagar Path, 

RP: Rs.11040300.00 Mr. Arup jyoti Bhuyan 
Smt. Alpana Bhuyan 

Branch: Rajgarh Road, 
Rs.3756644.00OWNER:Arupiyoti Bhuyan 
+Interest+ 

charges 
Land with building measuring 1 Katha,13 lLachaI EMD: Rs.1104030 00 

under Dag,No. 146(0 579(N Patta No 118(0 BIA: Rs.10000.00 1787(N). HNo14, Arunudoi Path, Hatigaon. Symbolic 

Guwana-/o looo- 
Guwahati 

Rs.1340208.88ONER: Mr. ishu Basfore 
+interest + 

charges Rangia. 218 Patta No.373 
echa EMD 

000.00 

Rangia. Mouza. Panduri, PO. Rangia, Dist Symbolic 

Mr. Bishu Basfore 

And Smt. Sonamati Basfore 

Borrowers) 
Branch: Rangia 
M/S Taiyebiyah Tyres Prop. Mr.Rs.1951565.32 | OWNER: Mr. Sahid Ahmed Laskar 
Sahid Ahmed Laskar (B0rrower nteres 

Lana 2"Patta No373, Vill. Tatipara, BIA: Rs.10000.00 

Kamnup-781354 
RPRs.6924690 00 

Land with building measuring 7 Katha 12 Chatak| EMD: Rs.692469 00 
under Dag No. 93,94,90,91 105: Patta No.17. BIA: Rs.10000 00 
164, Near Kadamtala Point PO. Rongpur, Sichar, Symbolic 10 Smt. Ayesha Sultana Lasker 

Guaran antor) 
Branch: Rongpur 

Dist: Cachar-788009 

RP: Rs 4791600.00 
Mr. 1am Kabui Rs.1513174.10 WNER: Mr. Tareng Pow Rongmel 

+interest+ 
Mr. Tareng Pow Rongmei and 

Land with building measuring 4 Katha under Dag EMD: Rs.479160.00 
no.513,Patta No. 16 stuated at Jagipara Road. BIA Rs.10000.00 Branch:Silchar Polytechnic charges Utarkrishnapur P+ Overed by Deed No. Silchar 
1560 D127 05 200 

00010 covered by Deed No. 
1560 D.ZI.09.40 

RP: Rs.1440000.00 Anju Yaday (BoTower) and Rs.758188.23 OWNER:Smt. Anlu Yadav 
Interest + 

charges
A1 Pata na8 Chatak under Dag No. EMD: Rs. 144000 00 

PH, Hallakandi Road, Meherpur, Silchar, Dist: Symbolic 
Cachar-788015, covered by Deed No. 6594/4752 
DI. 28.10.2016 

|12. Mr. Gunilal Goala 
Branch: Silchar Polytechnic 

4ta 2 Near areen Park, Uttarkrishnapur| BIA: Rs.10000. 00 

RP: Rs.1674000.00 Rs.1256443.91OWNER: Mr. Sajan Uddin Laskar 
+nterest + 

charges 

Mr. Sajan Uddin Laskar 
Land with buildingmeasurlng9 2 Katha 8 Chatak| EMD: Rs. 167400.00 
under Dag No.194,195,197, Patta No. 62, H. No. BIA: Rs.10000 00 

566. Panchgori Road, Meherpur, Kuarpar ica Symbolic
Dist: Cachar-788015, Covered by Deed No. b650 

DI. 10.12.2014 

Branch: Silchar Polytechnic 

RP: Rs.2573100.00 Rs.774562.12 OWNER: Mr.Nrdpen Taron 
interest ++ 

charges

Mr. Nripen Teron 

(Borrower 
14.MrMunindra Teron and 

Mr. Manasjyolu Bordolol 

Guarantors) Branch: Sonapur 

anan Dudung easunng Bna a EARS 10000 7310.0 

Korchia(Morangabar), Near Lasmi Mandir, Po Symbolic 
Sonapur, Mouza Pantbari, Circle Omce Sonapur. 
Dist. Kamrup Metro-782402, Covered by De6d No 
14658 Dated 05.12.2008 

For the sake of cornvenlence regarding sale, pleaso reler to the link provided In UCO Bank Secured creditors woUs 

www.ucoDn Last Date of Bid reglstratlon: 30.05.2022. Date of Auction: 30.05.2022. Tlme of Auctlon: 1:00 PM o 

Terms and Conditlons of E-Auctlon ale: (1) Bldders are advised to go through the wobsite htps or 
https/ww.metcecommerce.com/aucuonhomelbaplindex.Jap (Also on for detalled Tetns & Conditions of Auction Sa 

ubmiting their Bids and taking part on e-auctlon eale proceeding), Prospective bidders may conlact nathe lightof facts and 
The Authorlsed oficer will be at liberty to amrnd/ modifyl dolete any of the conditions as may be deemed necessaor elect any bid o 
ircumstances of eadh case. he Banw Authonsed Oficer has the absolute right and discrelion ou nino any reason and 
djoum/postpone/cancel tho saleimody any lems and corndiilons of the sale without any prior tnotc nns of sale and are bound 
without any cost or compensaltion therelor. Brdders shall be deermed to have read and understood all the cound3 The auction sale 
by the same. No counteroer/conditional offer/condilions by the bidder and/or successful-bidder will be enia dey isp (4) The 
wll be "online e-aucton" bidding through website https:/www.mstcecommerce.com/auctlonhomeDaadvance, which is 
interested bldders are required to register thernselves with the portal and oblain login 1D and Password tof the bid emount 
mandatory for e-biddirng () he successlul Aucion Purchaser/ Bidder shall have to deposit 25% (Twenly v r not later than nex 

(i.e. including EMD amOunt depositod earller) Immedialely on finalizalor/concluding of Auctlon i.e. on the sanie haser/Bidder to the 
working day. The balance anount ot bid purcthase price payablo shall be paid by the succ0sstul AuctO d shall be above the 
Authorised Officer on or before the frifteernth day of confir1naton of salo of the property (6) Tho bid price to be suDaioules time will b 
Reserve Prlce and Bldders ehall mprove thelr further offera In rnuitiple of Rs.10,000/- Unlenited extension hid and if no highe 
given in ca5e of recelpl of bid In last ten ninutes. Ten sminules ürne will be allowed to bidders to quote successivo nig 

Did is onered by any bidder after the expiry of ten minules to the last highesl bid, the o-aucton shall bo closed 
THISNOTICE ISALSO TO THE BORROWER(S)VGUARANTOR(S)IN PARTICULARAND THE PUBLIC IN GENERA 

Dato 10 05.2022
Flace: Guwahall

( 

AUTHORISED OFFICER

UCO BAN 



EZ UCO BANK 

(A Govt. of Indlia Undertaklng) CaR 20guwahati rocgucobank co In 

wM49191 

(s410) 

TIRTLSTga 

erfi 

CA5T R.G. 

Za1aovoo,0o 
(RITA) 

-40500,00 

fTeit- o000.00 
(AI°UA) 

Ae- 48at00,00 5 

99194 , 49 R 8, (rasi4 14), MGIA41, *aa151-4o09 eg a* 

AT11-5So8o800,00 

aTAf-900,00 

(M) 

144 (IA14) 

045 

1414- o000,00 b 

, IU11t 8 14 Td bv 14 Hd 

4 , MPCI141 (4TG, (AR44, 4gl414, I54, foei| nij4 1bbo)« 

l14 4kl (41a41), o101 al944 4D49, 1Y4 (I9I14, N1|11411, 

114164) 

afavITa sa4 D a bb1amnqe t () uIOIeI14n4 (debitt https://ibapi.in ulhttps:/www.mstcecommerce.com/ 

wl/ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

